
Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Sunday, November 10, 2019 - 9:30 AM

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 109 3/11/2004
2 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 283 3/1/2004
3 PARNIUK Maryia BLR 200 10/12/2004
4 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 46 11/19/2003
5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 70 3/26/2003
6 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 126 2/2/2004
7 CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN 3/20/2004
8 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 536 10/30/2007
9 STILLER Natalja DEN 129 2/23/2004
10 TRUDSOE Ria DEN 157 2/18/2003
11 ARRIBAS Claudia ESP 117 2/19/2004
12 AZNAR Laura ESP 25 11/20/2003
13 CUCALA Erika ESP 246 3/23/2003
14 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 2/3/2006
15 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 61 10/10/2003
16 LOZANO PORRAS Candela ESP 3/6/2006
17 LUKE Paula ESP 3/7/2003
18 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 168 1/13/2004
19 ORTEGA Aitana ESP 1/21/2005
20 PUJOL Anais ESP 421 4/2/2003
21 RANNINGER PEREZ Maria Del Pilar ESP 4/4/2005
22 REBOLLEDO Lucia ESP 2/16/2003
23 ROBLES Elena ESP 173 5/1/2004
24 TABUCCHI Paula ESP 447 7/23/2004
25 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP 6/28/2006
26 VEGAS ORTEGA Lucia ESP 8/16/2005
27 AUS Sandra EST 146 1/1/2005
28 JAANI Kleer EST 411 10/10/2005
29 MELLES Anne-Mai EST 59 2/6/2003
30 NILISK Kristiin EST 189 5/28/2004
31 PALK Madli EST 40 6/26/2003
32 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 92 3/27/2006
33 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 14 3/27/2004
34 VELLESTE Karoliina EST 152 4/26/2004
35 GIANNAKI Danai GRE 6/10/2004
36 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 45 1/13/2004
37 KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya ISR 134 1/2/2005
38 BELLOTTI Emma ITA 235 4/24/2003
39 BUGNA Siljemarie ITA 205 5/10/2003
40 BUGNA Sophie ITA 130 8/27/2004
41 CARAFA Vittoria ITA 9/5/2005
42 CARROZZA Greta ITA 9/13/2005
43 CASABONA Federica ITA 1/22/2003
44 FISCHETTI Benedetta ITA 2/24/2005
45 GREGGI Costanza ITA 214 3/28/2005
46 GUASTELLA Noemi ITA 5/29/2005
47 NATOLI Ginevra ITA 483 7/18/2004
48 PULCINI Rachele ITA 296 1/4/2004
49 SBARZELLA Eleonora ITA 3/1/2005
50 SIDOTI Vittoria ITA 5/28/2005
51 ZENS Anna LUX 17 4/26/2003
52 CELIE Jocy NED 219 4/6/2003
53 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 298 4/21/2004
54 VAN GRINSVEN Luca NED 558 9/29/2005
55 ALVIM Maria POR 166 9/8/2003
56 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 576 5/11/2003



8 pools of 7
44 (78.57% of 56) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Sunday, November 10, 2019 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 14
2 ZENS Anna LUX 17
3 AZNAR Laura ESP 25
4 PALK Madli EST 40
5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 45
6 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 46
7 MELLES Anne-Mai EST 59
8 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 61
9 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 70
10 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 92
11 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 109
12 ARRIBAS Claudia ESP 117
13 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 126
14 STILLER Natalja DEN 129
15 BUGNA Sophie ITA 130
16 KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya ISR 134
17 AUS Sandra EST 146
18 VELLESTE Karoliina EST 152
19 TRUDSOE Ria DEN 157
20 ALVIM Maria POR 166
21 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 168
22 ROBLES Elena ESP 173
23 NILISK Kristiin EST 189
24 PARNIUK Maryia BLR 200
25 BUGNA Siljemarie ITA 205
26 GREGGI Costanza ITA 214
27 CELIE Jocy NED 219
28 BELLOTTI Emma ITA 235
29 CUCALA Erika ESP 246
30 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 283
31 PULCINI Rachele ITA 296
32 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 298
33 JAANI Kleer EST 411
34 PUJOL Anais ESP 421
35 TABUCCHI Paula ESP 447
36 NATOLI Ginevra ITA 483
37 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 536
38 VAN GRINSVEN Luca NED 558
39 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 576
40 SBARZELLA Eleonora ITA
41 RANNINGER PEREZ Maria Del Pilar ESP
42 CASABONA Federica ITA
43 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP
44 FISCHETTI Benedetta ITA
45 SIDOTI Vittoria ITA
46 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP
47 LOZANO PORRAS Candela ESP
48 CARAFA Vittoria ITA
49 GUASTELLA Noemi ITA
50 CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN
51 LUKE Paula ESP
52 ORTEGA Aitana ESP
53 GIANNAKI Danai GRE
54 CARROZZA Greta ITA
55 REBOLLEDO Lucia ESP
56 VEGAS ORTEGA Lucia ESP



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Sunday, November 10, 2019 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)
CHIEI Luca (ITA)

PUJOL Anais ESP

GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED

KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya ISR

REBOLLEDO Lucia ESP

TRUUSE Gabriela EST

CARAFA Vittoria ITA

TRUDSOE Ria DEN

Strip 2

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

LOZANO PORRAS Candela ESP

PULCINI Rachele ITA

ZENS Anna LUX

TABUCCHI Paula ESP

BUGNA Sophie ITA

CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN

AUS Sandra EST

Strip 3

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)

TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP

NATOLI Ginevra ITA

GIANNAKI Danai GRE

AZNAR Laura ESP

STILLER Natalja DEN

VELLESTE Karoliina EST

ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR



Strip 4

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

LUKE Paula ESP

SIDOTI Vittoria ITA

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN

CUCALA Erika ESP

ALVIM Maria POR

PALK Madli EST

ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL

Strip 5

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)

ARRIBAS Claudia ESP

MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP

JAANI Kleer EST

BELLOTTI Emma ITA

KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE

Strip 6

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

VAABEN Naja (DEN)

ROBLES Elena ESP

LINARES URBINA Helena ESP

CELIE Jocy NED

CARROZZA Greta ITA

TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR

PROOSVALI Anneli EST



Strip 7

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

CONDE Barbara (ESP)
LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

ORTEGA Aitana ESP

VEGAS ORTEGA Lucia ESP

MELLES Anne-Mai EST

GREGGI Costanza ITA

GRABHER Konstanze AUT

PARNIUK Maryia BLR

Strip 8

9:30 AM

Referee(s):

CODON Roberto (ESP)

RANNINGER PEREZ Maria Del Pilar ESP

SBARZELLA Eleonora ITA

ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR

LIXANDRU Nicole ESP

BUGNA Siljemarie ITA

VAN GRINSVEN Luca NED

NILISK Kristiin EST



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Sunday, November 10, 2019 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 MELLES Anne-Mai EST 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
3 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
4 AUS Sandra EST 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
5 BUGNA Sophie ITA 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
6 NATOLI Ginevra ITA 5 0.83 29 22 +7 Advanced
7 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
8 ARRIBAS Claudia ESP 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
9 SBARZELLA Eleonora ITA 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
10 PALK Madli EST 4 0.67 21 14 +7 Advanced
11 CUCALA Erika ESP 4 0.67 17 10 +7 Advanced
12 PULCINI Rachele ITA 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
13 NILISK Kristiin EST 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
14T CARAFA Vittoria ITA 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
14T LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
16 ZENS Anna LUX 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
17 GIANNAKI Danai GRE 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
18 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 4 0.67 24 23 +1 Advanced
19 GREGGI Costanza ITA 3 0.60 21 14 +7 Advanced
20 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
21 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
22 ROBLES Elena ESP 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
23 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
24 VELLESTE Karoliina EST 3 0.50 27 24 +3 Advanced
25 STILLER Natalja DEN 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
26 PUJOL Anais ESP 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
27 LUKE Paula ESP 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
28 KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya ISR 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
29 ALVIM Maria POR 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
30 BUGNA Siljemarie ITA 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
31 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
32 SIDOTI Vittoria ITA 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
33 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
34 BELLOTTI Emma ITA 2 0.40 21 21 0 Advanced
35T JAANI Kleer EST 2 0.40 21 23 -2 Advanced
35T CELIE Jocy NED 2 0.40 21 23 -2 Advanced
37 VEGAS ORTEGA Lucia ESP 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
38 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
39 ORTEGA Aitana ESP 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
40 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
41T LOZANO PORRAS Candela ESP 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
41T ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
43 AZNAR Laura ESP 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
44 PARNIUK Maryia BLR 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Advanced
45 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
46 TABUCCHI Paula ESP 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
47 RANNINGER PEREZ Maria Del Pilar ESP 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
48 TRUDSOE Ria DEN 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
49 REBOLLEDO Lucia ESP 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
50 CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
51 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 0 0.00 13 28 -15 Eliminated
52 CARROZZA Greta ITA 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
53 VAN GRINSVEN Luca NED 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: CHIEI Luca (ITA)

1

Ref: SALM Juhan (EST)

2

Table of 8

Ref: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)

1

Ref: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

2

Ref: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

3

Ref: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

4

Table of 16

Ref: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)

1

Ref: CHIEI Luca (ITA)

2

Ref: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

3

Ref: CHIEI Luca (ITA)
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3
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Semi-Finals

Ref: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

3

Ref: TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: SALM Juhan (EST)

5

Ref: CHIEI Luca (ITA)

6

Ref: TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)

7

Ref: CODON Roberto (ESP)

8

Table of 16

Ref: VAABEN Naja (DEN)

9

Ref: SALM Juhan (EST)

10

Ref: VAABEN Naja (DEN)
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Ref: SALM Juhan (EST)
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Ref: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)
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Ref: TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)

14
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15

Ref: TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

18

19

20
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Ref: SALM Juhan (EST)

22

Ref: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

23

24
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BUL

NED

ITA

EST



Ref: TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)

1

Finals

Ref: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

1

Ref: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: CHIEI Luca (ITA)

1

Ref: SALM Juhan (EST)

2

Ref: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

3

Ref: TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)
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Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Sunday, November 10, 2019 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ARRIBAS Claudia ESP 2/19/2004
2 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 2/3/2006
3T BUGNA Sophie ITA 8/27/2004
3T PALK Madli EST 6/26/2003
5 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 3/27/2004
6 MELLES Anne-Mai EST 2/6/2003
7 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 11/19/2003
8 ROBLES Elena ESP 5/1/2004
9 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 3/26/2003
10 SBARZELLA Eleonora ITA 3/1/2005
11 PULCINI Rachele ITA 1/4/2004
12 ZENS Anna LUX 4/26/2003
13 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 2/2/2004
14 GREGGI Costanza ITA 3/28/2005
15 LUKE Paula ESP 3/7/2003
16 ALVIM Maria POR 9/8/2003
17 AUS Sandra EST 1/1/2005
18 NATOLI Ginevra ITA 7/18/2004
19 CUCALA Erika ESP 3/23/2003
20 NILISK Kristiin EST 5/28/2004
21T LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 10/10/2003
21T CARAFA Vittoria ITA 9/5/2005
23 GIANNAKI Danai GRE 6/10/2004
24 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 1/13/2004
25 VELLESTE Karoliina EST 4/26/2004
26 STILLER Natalja DEN 2/23/2004
27 PUJOL Anais ESP 4/2/2003
28 KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya ISR 1/2/2005
29 BUGNA Siljemarie ITA 5/10/2003
30 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 3/27/2006
31 BELLOTTI Emma ITA 4/24/2003
32 LOZANO PORRAS Candela ESP 3/6/2006
33 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 5/11/2003
34 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 4/21/2004
35 SIDOTI Vittoria ITA 5/28/2005
36T CELIE Jocy NED 4/6/2003
36T JAANI Kleer EST 10/10/2005
38 VEGAS ORTEGA Lucia ESP 8/16/2005
39 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 3/11/2004
40 ORTEGA Aitana ESP 1/21/2005
41 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP 6/28/2006
42 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 3/1/2004
43 AZNAR Laura ESP 11/20/2003
44 PARNIUK Maryia BLR 10/12/2004
45 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 1/13/2004
46 TABUCCHI Paula ESP 7/23/2004
47 RANNINGER PEREZ Maria Del Pilar ESP 4/4/2005
48 TRUDSOE Ria DEN 2/18/2003
49 REBOLLEDO Lucia ESP 2/16/2003
50 CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN 3/20/2004
51 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 10/30/2007
52 CARROZZA Greta ITA 9/13/2005
53 VAN GRINSVEN Luca NED 9/29/2005



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Sunday, November 10, 2019 - 9:30 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CHIEI Luca ITA B 00689593 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CODON Roberto ESP 00735568 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CONDE Barbara ESP 00848815 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEROUGE Frederic FRA 00830715 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARTINAGE Gilles FRA 00745457 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX B 00828113 Ref: 1
ROUYER Elodie SUI C 00840926 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SALM Juhan EST 00692385 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STAHNACHOV Yauheni BLR 00749761 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOMASSI Agniese FRA 00846901 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAABEN Naja DEN 00840127 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


